Name: .  wWhat train line is This schedule for?

RURBLEEEINE

OUTBOUND Light Shading - AM | Dark Shading - PM

Seabridge [Departs] | 5:30 | 9:10 |12:50 | 4:15

US-1 & King St. 5:35 | 9:15 | 12:55 | 4:20 2. what dO\/S does this route run?
US-1 & SR-16 5:40 | 9:20 | 1:00 | 4:25

Prime Mall 5:50 | 9:30 | 1110 | 4:35

Mission Trace 6:00 | 9:40 | 1:20 | 4:45

SR-16 & Collins Ave. 6:10 | 9:50 | 1:30 | 4:55

Gov. Conter oB o B 3. How many stops are on This route?
US-1 & Palencia 6:25 [10:05 | 1:50 | 5:10

US-1& Gate 6:35 | 10:15 | 2:00 | 5:20

Avenue Mall[Arrives] | 6:50 | 10:30 | 2:20 | 5:35

INBOUND © FUNctional Academics Educator

Avenue Mall[Departs]| 7:00 | 10:45 | 2:30 | 6:00

4. what is the meaning of lightly shaded times?

US-1& Gate 7:25 | 11:00 | 2:45 | 6:25
US-1 & Palencia 7:30 | 11:05 | 2:50 | 6:30
Gov. Center 7:40 | 1:15 | 3:00 | 6:40
SR-16 & Collins Ave. | 7:45 | 11:20 | 3:05 | 6:45
Prime Mall 7:55 | n:30 | 315 | 655 | 5. WhdaTt is The meaning of darkly shaded Times?
Mission Trace 8:05 | 11:40 | 3:25 | 7:05
US-1& SR-16 8:15 | 11:50 | 3:35 | 7:15
US-1& King St. 8:20 | 11:55 | 3:40 | 7:20

Seabridge [Arrives] | 8:25 [ 12:00 | 3:45 | 7:30




Name: . What station does the outbound Tradin depart from?

RURBLEEEINE

OUTBOUND Light Shading - AM | Dark Shading - PM

Seabridge [Departs] | 5:30 | 9:10 |12:50 | 4:15

US-1& King St. 535 | 915 [12:35 14201 5 \what station does the outbound Train arrive at?
US-1& SR-16 5:40 | 9:20 | 1:00 | 4:25

Prime Madll 5:50 | 9:30 | 1:110 | 4:35

Mission Trace 6:00 | 9:40 | 1:20 | 4:45

SR-16 & Collins Ave. 6:10 | 9:50 | 1:30 | 4:55

cooeme (2R PR LRSS 3. what is Tthe 7th sfop Traveling inbound?
US-1 & Gate 6:35 | 10:15 | 2:00 | 5:20

Avenue Mall[Arrives] | 6:50 | 10:30 | 2:20 | 5:35

INBOUND © FUNctional Academics Educator

Avenue Mall[Departs]| 7:00 | 10:45 | 2:30 | 6:00 ) .
H. What stop comes after Gov. Center traveling inbound?

US-1 & Gate 7:25 | 11:00 | 2:45 | 6:25
US-1 & Palencia 7:30 | 11:05 | 2:50 | 6:30
Gov. Center 7:40 | 1M1:15 | 3:00 | 6:40
SR-16 & Collins Ave. | 7:45 | 11:20 | 3:0S | 6:45
Prime Mall 7:55 | :30 | 335 | &:55 | 5. What is The 4™ stop traveling outbound?
Mission Trace 8:05 | 11:40 | 3:25 | 7:05
US-1 & SR-16 8:15 | 11:50 | 3:35 | 7:15
US-1 & King St. 8:20 | 11:55 | 3:40 | 7:20

Seabridge [Arrives] | 8:25 [ 12:00 | 3:45 | 7:30

AVENUE | ! SR-16&
1
1

[ P —— |
(72,
m
>
Y
A
—
o
()
m



Name: .  What time does The Ist Train arrive at Prime Mall?

RURPLEEIEINE 2. You get on at Gov. Center at Ad55AM. What time do
OUTBOUND Light Shading - AM | Dark Shading - PM YOUu arrive at USs-I & Gate?
Seabridge [Departs] | 5:30 | 9:10 |12:50 | 4:15
US-1 & King St. 5:35 | 9:15 | 12:55 | 4:20
US-1 & SR-16 5:40 | 9:20 | 1:00 | 4:25
Prime Madll 5:50 | 9:30 | 1:110 | 4:35
Mission Trace 6:00 | 9:40 [ 1:20 | 4:45 | 3. What Time does the last Train arrive atr Gov. center?
SR-16 & Collins Ave. 6:10 | 9:50 | 1:30 | 4:55
Gov. Center 6:15 | 9:55 | 1:40 | 5:00
US-1 & Palencia 6:25 [10:05 | 1:50 | 5:10
US-1& Gate 6:35 | 10:15 | 2:00 | 5:20
Avenue Mall[Arrives] | 6:50 | 10:30 | 2:20 | 5:35 4 what STop comes after US| & K|ng ST’,)

5. what stop comes after US-l & Palencia?




